
8U DIVISION SCHEDULE
DATE TIME FIELD HOME VISITOR

Saturday, September 20 11:30 5 HEAT WILDCATS
11:30 6 CLEATE ELITE SPIRIT FC '19
12:45 3 RAPTORS VIPERS

Saturday, September 27 9:45 5 WILDCATS CLEATE ELITE
11:30 6 SPIRIT FC '19 RAPTORS
12:45 5 BP RANGERS HEAT

Monday, September 29 6:00 6 HEAT CLEATE ELITE
7:00 5 WILDCATS BP RANGERS

Tuesday, September 30 6:00 6 VIPERS SPIRIT FC '19

Saturday, October 4 8:00 5 VIPERS WILDCATS
8:00 6 CLEATE ELITE BP RANGERS
10:00 3 RAPTORS HEAT

ALL GAMES SCHEDULED EARLY DUE TO FRIENDSHIP FESTIVAL

Monday, October 6 6:00 5 WILDCATS RAPTORS

Tuesday, October 7 6:00 3 BP RANGERS VIPERS

7:00 6 HEAT SPIRIT FC '19

Saturday, October 11 9:45 5 VIPERS HEAT
1:00 6 CLEATE ELITE RAPTORS

Tuesday, October 14 6:00 6 SPIRIT FC '19 BP RANGERS

Saturday, October 18 8:00 6 CLEATE ELITE VIPERS
9:45 3 RAPTORS BP RANGERS
11:30 5 WILDCATS SPIRIT FC '19

Monday, October 20 6:00 3 SPIRIT FC '19 CLEATE ELITE
6:00 6 VIPERS RAPTORS

Saturday, October 25 9:45 6 HEAT BP RANGERS
11:30 5 CLEATE ELITE WILDCATS
1:00 6 RAPTORS SPIRIT FC '19

NO RESCHEDULES FROM THIS POINT FORWARD

Saturday, November 1 9:45 6 VIPERS SPIRIT FC '19
11:30 5 BP RANGERS  WILDCATS
1:00 6 CLEATE ELITE HEAT

Saturday, November 8 9:45 5 WILDCATS VIPERS
11:30 6 HEAT RAPTORS
1:00 6 BP RANGERS CLEATE ELITE

Saturday, November 15 9:45 5 RAPTORS WILDCATS
11:30 6 VIPERS BP RANGERS
1:20 5 SPIRIT FC '19 HEAT


